Champaign County Illinois

Brookens Administrative Center 1776 E. Washington Urbana, IL 61802



Telephone (217) 384-3758 Fax (217) 384-3762

June 18, 2020

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Chair:		Zebo Zebe
Members:	:	Elizabeth Burgener-Patton, Paul J. Sailor
Date:		06/22/2020
Time:		10:00 AM
Location:		Board of Review Conference Room, Brookens Administrative Center, 1776 E. Washington St., Urbana, IL, 71802
Call to	Order	
I.	Roll Call	
II.	Public Par	rticipation
III.	Election of	f Board of Review Officers

- IV. Approval and Adoption of Board of Review Rules & Procedures for 2020
- V. Other Business
- VI. Recess

If you have any questions about the time or the procedure for this meeting, please call the Board of Review office at (217)384-3758.

Champaign County Board of Review